1
82407 Series Spectrum Analyzer
Frequency Extension Modules
China Electronics Technology Instruments Co., Ltd.
2
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
82407 Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Extension Module series are designed mainly for
millimeter-wave frequency extension of spectrum analysis. The series can be used as the

USB2.0）
Weight  Less than 400g  Less than 5Kg
Ordering information
Host:
82407 frequency extending module   50GHz - 75GHz
82407NB frequency extending module   60GHz-90GHz
82407NC frequency extending module   60GHz-90GHz
82407A frequency extending module   75GHz - 110GHz
82407QA frequency extending module  90GHz - 140GHz
82407B frequency extending module   110GHz - 170GHz
82407C frequency extending module   170GHz - 220GHz
82407D frequency extending module   220GHz - 325GHz
82407TA frequency extending module  260GHz - 400GHz
82407R frequency extending module   325GHz - 500GHz
5
Standard Package
No. Name
1 USB 2.0 Cable Accessory
2 User Manual
3 Certification of Conformity
Options
No. Name Description
82407-H01 2.4mm RF Cable Connect the Spectrum Analyzer LO Output
Port to Frequency Extension Module LO Input
Port
82407-H02 SMA RF Cable Connect the Spectrum Analyzer IF Input Port to
Frequency Extension Module IF Output Port
82407-H03 Adaptor 2.4mm(f)-3.5mm(m) used in
82407NC/QA/TA/R
Note: 82407 series frequency extending module products can only be used together with
4051 Series Signal/Spectrum Analyzer with a frequency extending option.